V-Markt Stadtlauf | Kaufbeuren, 12.09.15

Ergebnisliste

Kids Run - 900 m

Platz

StNr

Name

Klasse MKU10
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2007
2012
2021
2058
2053
2003
2030
2039
2066
2002
2034
2048
2044
2060
2020
2036

OTREMBA, UIf
KNOLL, Alexander
BLANA, Daniel
NEIDHARDT, Leon
WALBRUN, SEbastian
BRUNS, Finn-Oliver
LAMMEL, Moritz
SCHILL, Tobias M.
AMBERG, Tobias
KRANZ, Moritz
SCHMITT, Ben
FURST, Elmar
LANGMAYR, Alex
KLIMM, Benjamin
FUCHS, Luka
SCHULL, Leo

Klasse MKU12
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2027
2028
2063
2059
2014
2055
2029
2061
2049
2054

KLAMT, David

KOHLER, Matteo
RETLICH, Fabian
KLIMM, Tobi

STEINER, Ludwig
HARZENETTER, Michael
LAMMEL, Quentin
GIESELE, Maximilian
FURST, Magnus
RINNGER, Moritz

Klasse MKU14

1
2
3
4

2067
2045
2052
2056

MAHNER, Sean
HUF, Elias
WALBRUN, Fabian
KRIMM, Jonathan

Klasse MJU16

1
2

2032
2042

MOGGENRIED, Dominik
KOTT, Matias

Klasse WKU10

1
2
3

2068
2018
2015

MAHNER, Lilli
HEINRICHS, Laura
SIEDLER, Pia
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Verein/Team

Varmeco

Westendorf

TV 1858 Kaufbeuren e.V.
Pforzen SVP
Memmingen
Kaufbeuren

TV 1858 Kaufbeuren e.V.
TV 1858 Kaufbeuren e.V.
FC Thalhofen

Taekwondo Team Buron Kaufbeuren

TV 1858 Kaufbeuren e.V.

Neues Kaufbeuren e.V.

Wasserwacht Kaufbeuren Neugablonz

Kaufbeuren
Kaufbeuren

TV 1858 Kaufbeuren e.V.

TV 1858 Kaufbeuren e.V.
TV 1858 Kaufbeuren e.V.
Friesenried

Kaufbeuren

Kaufbeuren

Buchloe

TV 1858 Kaufbeuren e.V.
Mauerstetten

Neues Kaufbeuren e.V.

Hirschzell

TSV Schongau
Kaufbeuren
Memmingen

Kaufbeuren

TV 1858 Kaufbeuren e.V.
SC Ronsberg

TSV Schongau
Familieprobstried

Buchloe

Wertung: Kategorien

Jahrgang Gesamt

2006 0:02:31,0
2006 0:02:33,0
2006 0:02:34,0
2006 0:02:34,3
2006 0:02:52,4
2007 0:02:55,0
2007 0:02:55,1
2007 0:03:00,8
2007 0:03:02,1
2007 0:03:04,4
2007 0:03:04,9
2007 0:03:05,9
2007 0:03:06,2
2007 0:03:11,7
2006 0:03:17,2
2007 0:03:17,8
2005 0:02:15,4
2005 0:02:18,0
2004 0:02:27,5
2005 0:02:28,8
2005 0:02:36,3
2004 0:02:43,2
2005 0:02:46,2
2004 0:02:59,3
2004 0:03:02,9
2005 0:03:14,3
2003 0:02:21,7
2002 0:02:26,7
2003 0:02:27,8
2002 0:02:28,8
2000 0:02:06,0
2001 0:02:12,3
2006 0:02:38,1
2006 0:02:51,8
2007 0:02:53,6
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Ergebnisliste

Kids Run - 900 m

Platz

StNr

Name

Klasse WKU10
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2017
2009
2057
2043
2016
2013
2011
2004
2038
2046
2001

PETERS, Lara-Sophie
NAUERT, Enya
STEINERT, Nina
LANGMAVYR, Victoria
SCHMID, Lara
GODRICH, Samira
IVAN, Luisa

BEHRENS, Emmy
SCHLEICH, Janina
HANTKE, Luca Angelina
HACKENBERG, Juliana

Klasse WKU12
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2005
2037
2031
2047
2010
2024
2041
2040
2019
2008
2035
2064
2065
2050

NOTHAFT, Christina
STECK, Anna

LANG, Rebecca Valerie
DORN, Anja

FELKER, Katja
GUNZEL, Lotta
SCHADECK, Chiara
WALTER, Nina
GREINER, Melissa
PENTENRIEDER, Nina
SCHULL, Anna
WEIRENBERG, Johanna
ROFALSKI, Charleen
RORLE, Ronja

Klasse WKU14
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2006
2062
2025
2051
2023

HENSELEIT, Franca
GIESELE, Victoria
HOXHA, Vjosa
HOFMANN, Pia
GUNZEL, Emma

Klasse WJU16

1
2
3

2026
2022
2033

HOXHA, Era
GUNZEL, Paula
POUSADA, Laura

Seite 2 printed: 12.09.2015-17:19:47

Verein/Team

FT Jahn Landsberg
Buchloe

Kaufbeuren

Wasserwacht Kaufbeuren Neugablonz

Ettringen
Hille’s Tattoo
Laufwunder
Kaufbeuren
Schongau
Kaufbeuren

FT Jahn Landsberg

Team Buron Kaufbeuren
TV 1858 Kaufbeuren e.V.
TV 1858 Kaufbeuren e.V.
Obergiinzburg

Klc

TV 1858 Kaufbeuren e.V.
RUN EAT Sleep Repeat
A+P Team

Dynamic TRl Team

A+P Team

TV 1858 Kaufbeuren e.V.
Kaufbeuren

Probstrick
Marktoberdorf

Volllast TRI Team Schongau

LG Kaufbeuren

TV 1858 Kaufbeuren e.V.
Kaufbeuren

TV 1858 Kaufbeuren e.V.

TV 1858 Kaufbeuren e.V.
TV 1858 Kaufbeuren e.V.
TV 1858 Kaufbeuren e.V.

Wertung: Kategorien

Jahrgang

2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006

2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2004

2002
2002
2002
2003
2003

2000
2000
2001

Gesamt

0:02:56,7
0:03:00,6
0:03:03,6
0:03:09,0
0:03:12,8
0:03:13,0
0:03:24,8
0:03:25,9
0:03:26,7
0:03:41,5
0:03:50,0

0:02:19,6
0:02:33,8
0:02:36,3
0:02:39,6
0:02:39,7
0:02:40,1
0:02:50,3
0:02:51,5
0:02:53,0
0:02:53,8
0:02:54,9
0:03:00,0
0:03:02,2
0:03:49,6

0:02:06,9
0:02:22,8
0:02:32,7
0:02:41,7
0:02:42,5

0:02:14,5
0:02:19,8
0:02:27,0
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